Mini Size Single Mode Wide Band Coupler
Features
Low excess loss &low IL & low PDL
Mini Size
High stability and reliability
Application
Mini size EDFA

Dimensions(mm) φ2.4×25; φ3.0×30; φ3.0×35;
Ordering Information
CP Wavelength Grade Port
Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Couplin
g Ratio
Pigtail Type Fiber Type Lengt
h
Connector Packa
ge
S= Single mode
standard coupler
W=Wide band
coupler
D=Dual window
coupler
T=Three Window
coupler
M=Multimode
fiber Coupler
P
A
1x2
2x2
1x3
1x4
1x5
…..
532
633
780
850
980
1064
1310
1550
1310/1550
1260~1620
1/99
2/98
3/97
……
50/50
250=250um
bare fiber
900=900um
loose tube
2000=2mm
loose tube
3000=3mm
loose tube
1=SMF-28e